

"

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.14
(In Chambers)

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23828/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2008 in CWP No.15095/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DILPREET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 17/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anandan A.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the proof of service be filed within two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sneha Lata Sharma]
Court Master